Start

09:15

09:30

09:40

10:15

10:30
10:50

11:25

12:10

12:40
14:00

14:20

15:05

15:40
16:00

16:35

Venue
Date

Seminar Theme

End
09:30

09:40

10:15

10:30

10:50
11:25

12:10

12:40

14:00
14:20

15:05

15:40

16:00
16:35

17.05

Duration
(min.)
15

10

35

15

20
35

45

30

80
20

45

35

20
35

30

Standing Committee on Concrete Technology

Annual Concrete Seminar 2011

: Tai Po Civic Centre, Hong Kong
: 23 March 2011

Programme
Registration
Opening Address
CS1:2010 Testing Concrete and Quality Scheme for

the Production & Supply of Concrete

Presentation of Material Trophy Competition
Winning Certificates

Break

Strategic Use of Pseudo-ductile Cementitious
Composites in Concrete Structures

Ground Granulated Blastfurnace Slag (GGBS) in
Concrete and Pilot Use of GGBS in the Precast
Facades of a Housing Authority Project

Q&A and souvenirs presentation for morning
session

Lunch break
Re-registration

Concrete Durability Requirements in Public Works
Projects

E-learning Tools for Understanding and Testing of a
Range of Concrete Propertics

Break

Concrete in Building Construction — An Historical
Perspective from Hong Kong

Q&A and souvenirs presentation for afternoon
session

: Recent Advances in Concrete Materials and Testing

Speaker

Morning Session Chairman —
Dr P. L. R. Pang
AD(Tech), CEDD

DrP. L. R. Pang
Chairman, SCCT

Ir C. K. Cheung
CEDD

Presented by
DrP.L. R. Pang
Chairman, SCCT

Prof. Christopher K. Y. Leung
The HK University of Science
and Technology

Ir H. D. Wong
CEDD

Ir Joseph Y. W. Mak
HD

Afternoon Session Chairman —
Ir Ken K. §. HO
CGE/S&T, GEO, CEDD

Ir P. C. Wong
Adviser of SCCT

Ir Peter Leung
CEDD

Prof. C. S. Poon
Hong Kong Polytechnic
University

Ir Daniel Alan Brown
AECOM
HKIE (Materials Division)



