Standing Committee on Concrete Technology Annual Concrete Seminar 2011

Venue : Tai Po Civic Centre, Hong Kong

Date : 23 March 2011

Seminar Theme : Recent Advances in Concrete Materials and Testing

Start	End	Duration (min.)	Programme	Speaker
09:15	09:30	15	Registration	Morning Session Chairman – Dr P. L. R. Pang AD(Tech), CEDD
09:30	09:40	10	Opening Address	Dr P. L. R. Pang Chairman, SCCT
09:40	10:15	35	CS1:2010 Testing Concrete and Quality Scheme for the Production & Supply of Concrete	Ir C. K. Cheung CEDD
10:15	10:30	15	Presentation of Material Trophy Competition Winning Certificates	Presented by Dr P. L. R. Pang Chairman, SCCT
10:30	10:50	20	Break	
10:50	11:25	35	Strategic Use of Pseudo-ductile Cementitious Composites in Concrete Structures	Prof. Christopher K. Y. Leung The HK University of Science and Technology
11:25	12:10	45	Ground Granulated Blastfurnace Slag (GGBS) in Concrete and Pilot Use of GGBS in the Precast Facades of a Housing Authority Project	Ir H. D. Wong CEDD Ir Joseph Y. W. Mak HD
12:10	12:40	30	Q&A and souvenirs presentation for morning session	
12:40	14:00	80	Lunch break	
14:00	14:20	20	Re-registration	Afternoon Session Chairman – Ir Ken K. S. HO CGE/S&T, GEO, CEDD
14:20	15:05	45	Concrete Durability Requirements in Public Works Projects	Ir P. C. Wong Adviser of SCCT Ir Peter Leung CEDD
15:05	15:40	35	E-learning Tools for Understanding and Testing of a Range of Concrete Properties	Prof. C. S. Poon Hong Kong Polytechnic University
15:40	16:00	20	Break	
16:00	16:35	35	Concrete in Building Construction – An Historical Perspective from Hong Kong	Ir Daniel Alan Brown AECOM HKIE (Materials Division)
16:35	17:05	30	Q&A and souvenirs presentation for afternoon session	